
À LA CARTE

MENU



Chicken & Chips

Plain Omelette

SIDES

Sri Lankan Omelette
600.00
700.00

Masala Omelette 700.00
Cheese Omelette 850.00
French Fries with Tomato Sauce 900.00

Spicy & Cheesy Potato Wedges 900.00

Pepper Chicken Veddha Style (Signature) 1,850.00

Devilled Chicken 1,600.00
Devilled Pork 1,800.00

Black Pepper Chicken (Signature) 1,700.00
Black Pepper Pork (Signature) 1,900.00

Hot Butter Mushroom 1,650.00

Pepper Mutton Veddha Style (Signature) 2,900.00

Devilled Prawns 2,200.00

Pepper Pork Veddha Style (Signature) 2,300.00

Hot Butter Cuttlefish 1,850.00

Crispy Fried Chicken Wings 1,850.00

Jaffna Mutton Curry 2,500.00

Black Chicken Curry 1,100.00

Fried Cashew
with Curry Leaves and Garlic (100g) 1,900.00

Fried Fish with Onions 1,850.00

Parotta (2 nos) comes with Sambal and Gravy 800.00
Egg Roti (2 nos) 950.00

  Tapioca Chips 900.00
(Onion | Garlic | Daiyya)

(Onion | Garlic | Daiyya)

1,800.00

Kochchi Chicken Baduma (Signature)  

Kochchi Fish Baduma (Signature) 

FRIED & GRILLED

Coconut Crumbed Fried Prawns 
with Spicy Tomato and Garlic Sauce 

1,800.00

Fish & Chips 1,800.00

Grilled Mixed Seafood Platter 5,500.00

Grilled Chicken Served with Red Wine Sauce, 2,200.00
Boiled Vegetables and Mashed Potatoes

1,500.00

Portuguese Grilled Chicken & Golden Potato 1,900.00
Wedges with Green Salad

1,900.00

Mixed Fruits Platter

Ice Cream 

Watalappam 

SWEET CONCLUSIONS

700.00

700.00

450.00

Butter Cake

Red Velvet Cake

450.00

450.00

Curd with Treacle 450.00

Caesar salad 

Greek Salad 

Tuna Niçoise Salad  

Caesar Salad – Prawns or Chicken 

Kochchi Chili Chicken Burger 1,700.00

HEARTY EATS

SANDWICHES & BURGERS

(Cheese | Tomato | Tuna)

Crispy Golden Fried Chicken Burger 
Sky Yard Club Sandwich 

Sandwich of Your Choice

1,100.00

1,100.00

1,400.00
2,400.00

1,400.00

1,500.00
1,500.00

RICE & KOTTU SPECIALITIES

Vegetable Fried Rice 1,400.00

Chicken Fried Rice 1,800.00

Seafood Fried Rice 2,200.00

Vegetable Kottu 1,400.00

Chicken Kottu 1,800.00

Seafood Kottu 2,200.00

Mutton Kottu 2,900.00

Vegetable Pot Biryani 1,400.00

Chicken Pot Biryani 1,800.00

Mutton Pot Biryani 2,900.00

Nasi Goreng (Mixed) 2,500.00

Chop Suey Seafood Rice 2,000.00

Chop Suey Mixed Rice 2,500.00

PIZZA & PASTA

Chicken, Mushroom and Creamy Pasta

Chicken Lasagna

Mac & Cheese Pizza

Garlic, Chicken and Spinach Pizza
Tandoori Chicken Pizza

Double Cheese Seafood American Pizza

1,600.00

1,600.00

1,900.00

2,400.00
2,900.00

2,900.00

SIZZLERS
Mushroom Sizzler

Chicken Sizzler

Pork Sizzler
Jumbo Prawn Sizzler

Mutton Sizzler

1,700.00

1,900.00

2,200.00

2,500.00

2,900.00

Chocolate Cake 750.00

(Vanilla / Chocolate / Strawberry)

Garlic, Mushroom and Spinach Pizza 2,400.00


